3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

Ledger Stax: Giveaway
Ledger Stax: Giveaway
AVALANCE NFT TICKETS

ARBITDROP.INFO COUPON

POLYGON
Ox8haa99c9e877fd74af5¢c7fc5abh191a335973114d

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

STAX
STAX
AVALANCE NETWORK

ARBITDROP.INFO

Ledger Stax: Giveaway STAX

APE NFT TICKETS APE COIN

Ledger Stax: Giveaway STAX

REVOLUTION REVOLUTION

dYdX Exchange Event dYdX Event

$1600 USDC USDC

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1/4


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x8baa99c9e877fd74af5c7fc5ab191a335973114d

Date & time

2023-10-16
14:51:55

2023-09-06
21:02:31

2023-08-21
21:19:56

2023-08-11
00:19:05

2023-08-09
16:25:52

2023-08-06
15:18:09

2023-08-04
00:16:05

2023-08-03
14:39:03

2023-08-02
16:40:01

Transaction Id

0x89954fca702c06311a97

9ce89d94e0161c619413b3

€22d70419c6b74b6201elc

0x7eb6347622bedaff57b23

739c7afcce895bect4esla

£28ee817852550d48f5743

Oxba25e0cab8a3217640e7

9d7c72767ec37a4abb6alls

60a310c3a24a339a295104

0x230601d8fc24dB4a40a5

£35efd50295edcé6bf2091e

99023e996bt618a270048b

Ox8fclfd723b2aef6f81f1

df985bbed5dc8hbb6e2bcss

dd790690dccfec390e4301

Oxef5d46c3f1148feelb42

1ad5553602d46e266e8beb

b8154475b4651ad2792d4d

0x23d7d8aec8ellbeddsSs4

f84fbdd6537%4ab343dbec

7434bd31f1fcbcllice02f5

Ox526ccb0e444F523ecte8

9821a0446ac8alfl9chh4l

86977a0f2785a4c6fFf9alc

0x96cl18ef041db5%cbbefe

al83ch465400bac699b091

600895fb4abbblcébacebl

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop

Round

+ 1 STAX

+ 1 ARBITDROP.INFO

+ 1 STAX

+ 1 dYdX Event

+ 1 STAX

+ 1 Lido DAO

+ 1 STAX

+ 1 AVALANCE NETWORK

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x89954fca702c06311a979ce89d94e0161c6194f3b3e22d70419c6b74b6201e1c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x89954fca702c06311a979ce89d94e0161c6194f3b3e22d70419c6b74b6201e1c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x89954fca702c06311a979ce89d94e0161c6194f3b3e22d70419c6b74b6201e1c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7e6347622bedaff57b23739c7afcce895becf4e41af28ee817852550d48f5743
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7e6347622bedaff57b23739c7afcce895becf4e41af28ee817852550d48f5743
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7e6347622bedaff57b23739c7afcce895becf4e41af28ee817852550d48f5743
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xba25e0ca68a3217640e79d7c72767ec37a4ab6a01460a310c3a24a339a295104
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xba25e0ca68a3217640e79d7c72767ec37a4ab6a01460a310c3a24a339a295104
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xba25e0ca68a3217640e79d7c72767ec37a4ab6a01460a310c3a24a339a295104
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x230601d8fc24d04a40a5f35efd50295edc6bf2091e99023e996bf618a270048b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x230601d8fc24d04a40a5f35efd50295edc6bf2091e99023e996bf618a270048b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x230601d8fc24d04a40a5f35efd50295edc6bf2091e99023e996bf618a270048b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8fc1fd723b2aef6f81f1df985b6ed5dc8b66e2bc55dd790690dccfec390e4301
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8fc1fd723b2aef6f81f1df985b6ed5dc8b66e2bc55dd790690dccfec390e4301
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8fc1fd723b2aef6f81f1df985b6ed5dc8b66e2bc55dd790690dccfec390e4301
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xef5d46c3f1148fee1b421ad5553602d46e266e8be6b8154475b4651ad2792d4d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xef5d46c3f1148fee1b421ad5553602d46e266e8be6b8154475b4651ad2792d4d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xef5d46c3f1148fee1b421ad5553602d46e266e8be6b8154475b4651ad2792d4d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x23d7d8aec8e116e4d544f84fbdd653794ab343d6ec7434bd31f1fcbc11ce02f5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x23d7d8aec8e116e4d544f84fbdd653794ab343d6ec7434bd31f1fcbc11ce02f5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x23d7d8aec8e116e4d544f84fbdd653794ab343d6ec7434bd31f1fcbc11ce02f5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x526cc60e444f523ecfe89821a0446ac8a1f19cbb4186977a0f2785a4c6ff9a0c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x526cc60e444f523ecfe89821a0446ac8a1f19cbb4186977a0f2785a4c6ff9a0c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x526cc60e444f523ecfe89821a0446ac8a1f19cbb4186977a0f2785a4c6ff9a0c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x96c18ef041db59c6befea183cb465400bac699b091600895fb4a6bb1c6b4ceb0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x96c18ef041db59c6befea183cb465400bac699b091600895fb4a6bb1c6b4ceb0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x96c18ef041db59c6befea183cb465400bac699b091600895fb4a6bb1c6b4ceb0
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Date & time

2023-08-01
22:53:58

2023-08-01
00:51:56

2023-07-31
16:32:58

2023-07-31
00:17:32

2023-07-29
13:50:44

2023-07-28
10:40:02

2023-07-26
17:41:18

2023-07-26
16:59:14

Transaction Id

Ox543ffe588e2be4e2796e

5ec7613cffch06bee3?cel

95dbb686b3cf7a8b598bdc

0xe51615c699f2f5debdae

f550d8aldséadeba22ba?d

e7a97al1c8159aa84097564

0x174761b48c974a20cb45

7202b319de618c99c24184

bf28d7f84a00c6e3880aad

Ox018fe888adbac8d9573d

dcSh2aef6ff894132d3b79

43835a39b3f6cd4b881c3?

0x6615c52c4c3be84eeb19

96e7c1410da293bb93716e

b81d5d24feefaee7ebcd3c

Ox6c0a8960366894a39c5b

2f9e800f581fc77d19201c

035283d7fbc2elc2b70cef

Oxa58b826279484e68817f

cffcdl201bafae5cledf4b

fa8d76f5a2a4271dde7491

Oxbbcad3bb4ale7df7e74f

blfa38f232a7bc4608033f

d7190feb3828adaB178b86

Amount

+ 1 FREESPIN

APE COIN

STAX

APE COIN

STAX

REVOLUTION

USDC

dYdX Event
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x543ffe588e2be4e2796e5ec7613cffcb06bee39ce195dbb686b3cf7a8b598bdc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x543ffe588e2be4e2796e5ec7613cffcb06bee39ce195dbb686b3cf7a8b598bdc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x543ffe588e2be4e2796e5ec7613cffcb06bee39ce195dbb686b3cf7a8b598bdc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe51615c699f2f5debdaef550d8a1d56adeba22ba7de7a97a1c8159aa84097564
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe51615c699f2f5debdaef550d8a1d56adeba22ba7de7a97a1c8159aa84097564
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe51615c699f2f5debdaef550d8a1d56adeba22ba7de7a97a1c8159aa84097564
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x174761b48c974a20c6457202b3f9de618c99c24184bf28d7f84a00c6e3880aad
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x174761b48c974a20c6457202b3f9de618c99c24184bf28d7f84a00c6e3880aad
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x174761b48c974a20c6457202b3f9de618c99c24184bf28d7f84a00c6e3880aad
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x018fe888adbac8d9573ddc5b2aef6ff894f32d3b7943835a39b3f6cd4b881c37
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x018fe888adbac8d9573ddc5b2aef6ff894f32d3b7943835a39b3f6cd4b881c37
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x018fe888adbac8d9573ddc5b2aef6ff894f32d3b7943835a39b3f6cd4b881c37
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6615c52c4c3be84ee61996e7c1410da293bb93716eb81d5d24feefaee7ebcd3c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6615c52c4c3be84ee61996e7c1410da293bb93716eb81d5d24feefaee7ebcd3c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6615c52c4c3be84ee61996e7c1410da293bb93716eb81d5d24feefaee7ebcd3c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6c0a8960366894a39c5b2f9e800f581fc77d19201c035283d7fbc2e1c2b70cef
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6c0a8960366894a39c5b2f9e800f581fc77d19201c035283d7fbc2e1c2b70cef
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6c0a8960366894a39c5b2f9e800f581fc77d19201c035283d7fbc2e1c2b70cef
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa58b826279484e68817fcffcd1201bafae5c1edf4bfa8d76f5a2a4271dde7491
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa58b826279484e68817fcffcd1201bafae5c1edf4bfa8d76f5a2a4271dde7491
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa58b826279484e68817fcffcd1201bafae5c1edf4bfa8d76f5a2a4271dde7491
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbbcad3bb4a0e7df7e74fb1fa38f232a7bc4608033fd7190feb3828ada0178b86
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbbcad3bb4a0e7df7e74fb1fa38f232a7bc4608033fd7190feb3828ada0178b86
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbbcad3bb4a0e7df7e74fb1fa38f232a7bc4608033fd7190feb3828ada0178b86

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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